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1 BRIZE Laurence D 3.43.005 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 612,3 618,1 620,7 617,0 3

2 MUGLER Marine D 1.67.032 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 614,9 614,0 620,0 616,0 613,4 614,3 615,2 620,5 616,8 8 613,4 614

3 MATTE Romane D 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 618,7 611,7 624,2 613,4 617,8 615,7 614,3 610,5 606,8 616,5 9 606,8 610,5

4 FAYOLLE Marie D 3.43.005 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 615,1 616,2 616,1 613,9 617,8 613,4 615,8 6 613,4

5 CHEVANCE Aurélie D 5.49.003 ANGERS TIR SPORTIF 616,4 613,5 617,7 611,3 614,7 4

6 OLRY Jennifer D 8.10.028 A.T. STE-SAVINE 612,4 621,4 617,7 602,9 611,2 606,6 606,9 612,7 7 602,9

7 HUARD Samira D 14.61.014 A.T.C.P. ALENCON 611,8 607,4 610,9 612,6 607,1 616,4 611,8 6 607,1

8 GERVRAUD Catherine D3 10.94.450 C.T.S. CRETEIL 610,4 611,9 599,5 607,3 3

9 WAGNER Océane D 16.60.071 FRATERNELLE CUVILLY 598,4 610,1 597,1 612,0 607,7 607,1 5 597,1

10 MANZAGOL Emilie D 3.63.060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 611,6 603,6 606,0 598,5 609,1 595,6 602,5 605,2 7 595,6

11 LAFFRA Sandrine D 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 602,8 601,7 610,5 605,0 3

12 GALVEZ Marie D 23.25.147 S.T. PONTARLIER 598,9 599,8 608,2 602,3 3

13 JANY Christelle D 10.78.773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 605,8 602,6 597,8 596,1 596,6 604,0 601,4 6 596,1

14 BERGERET TOURNIER Maud D 19.12.057 S.T.C. MILLAVOISE 602,3 594,5 598,0 592,0 601,7 599,1 5 592

15 THIRIOUX Laurence D2 7.45.020 USMTIR ST-DENIS-VAL 595,5 598,2 596,3 603,3 595,3 605,2 595,8 599,1 7 595,3

16 JAUBERT Laurene D 10.91.655 C.T. PALAISEAU 594,8 599,3 598,4 597,5 3

17 GOUBIER Audrey D 11.34.078 A.T. AGATHOISE 595,9 596,1 599,2 596,3 595,3 596,9 5 595,3

18 PAIMBLANC Nolwenn D 10.92.252 SOURIRE DE CLICHY 594,8 588,6 603,5 595,6 3

19 KERIVEL Karine D 9.83.040 C.S.A. MED 594,8 593,1 597,5 595,1 3

20 GALLIER Sandrine D2 7.45.276 U.S. ORLEANS TIR 589,4 590,5 590,1 585,3 603,6 604,5 594,9 582,8 588,9 594,6 9 582,8 585,3

21 VIGIER Maryse D3 10.95.630 CIBLE FRANCONVIL. 591,9 596,4 593,8 594,0 3

22 CHEVALLIER Corinne D2 20.73.010 CHEVALIERS TIREURS 596,6 563,3 584,2 587,6 598,4 591,7 5 563,3

23 FENECH Anne-Cécile D2 13.69.147 TIREURS SUISSES LYON 565,4 577,0 584,1 588,6 586,7 590,5 585,4 6 565,4

24 HUBERT Amandine D 15.62.021 A.L. D'ARQUES 590,9 578,0 585,0 584,6 3

25 ALFONSO MARTINEZ Erminia D2 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 579,4 576,3 564,1 573,3 3

26 GOBERVILLE Marion D 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 617,4 611,1 0,0 2

27 CHAMPAGNE Aurélie D 10.95.630 CIBLE FRANCONVIL. 614,2 611,5 0,0 2

28 MARIE Charlotte D 4.58.065 TIR SPORTIF LUZY 612,3 612,6 0,0 2

29 ORTIGIER Virginie D 7.45.274 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 612,9 611,9 0,0 2

30 GAUTIER Laura D 15.62.021 A.L. D'ARQUES 611,8 608,7 0,0 2

31 VERDIER Charlotte D 10.92.252 SOURIRE DE CLICHY 608,7 611,1 0,0 2

32 CHUARD Christine D 10.92.252 SOURIRE DE CLICHY 607,0 610,1 0,0 2

33 FISCHER Delphine D 8.10.028 A.T. STE-SAVINE 602,4 612,0 0,0 2

34 CARPENTIER Agnès D 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 603,4 609,5 0,0 2

35 NAAS Emmanuelle D 1.67.032 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 603,3 609,3 0,0 2

36 DETROYAT Béatrice D 20.73.190 T.O. SAVOISIEN 606,1 0,0 1

37 SCHAMMEL Nathalie D 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 603,0 609,2 0,0 2

38 GIGON Marie-Laure D 23.25.005 A.T. PLATEAU MAICHE 603,3 608,1 0,0 2

39 MERCIER Céline D 15.62.021 A.L. D'ARQUES 603,6 607,6 0,0 2

40 DURAND Tiphaine D 10.91.222 TIR DU HUREPOIX 610,3 600,8 0,0 2

41 RUHL Carole D 1.67.032 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 610,3 600,7 0,0 2

42 ROBERT Sarah D 17.17.153 LES MOUETTES 603,5 606,9 0,0 2

43 KOENIGUER Elsa D 1.67.246 R.C. STRASBOURG 606,0 603,7 0,0 2
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44 TOUSSAINT Sabrina D 12.88.513 S.L. VINCEENS S.T. 603,9 0,0 1

45 HENRY Solene D 6.35.029 ESPACE TIR GUICHEN 611,3 596,0 0,0 2

46 BOILLON Christelle D 23.25.222 S.T. D'AUDINCOURT 606,3 600,4 0,0 2

47 DAVID Elena D 10.93.811 S.D.T. MONTREUIL 607,7 598,9 0,0 2

48 ROMECKI Victoria D 10.95.999 S.T. PONTOISE 605,0 601,1 0,0 2

49 HOEFFEL Laurianne D 12.88.513 S.L. VINCEENS S.T. 602,8 0,0 1

50 KNOLL Aurélie D 1.67.004 A.S.C.S. 1927 605,4 599,0 0,0 2

51 STANCZAK Carole D 16.60.071 FRATERNELLE CUVILLY 596,4 607,8 0,0 2

52 MULTNER Caroline D2 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 601,9 0,0 1

53 HAMY Laura D 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 600,5 603,2 0,0 2

54 MORTELETTE Isabelle D 19.81.005 T.S. LAGRAVOIS 602,6 600,9 0,0 2

55 SCHLEISS Marie-Céline D 1.67.246 R.C. STRASBOURG 601,6 601,8 0,0 2

56 GUERIN Elodie D 5.44.012 CARQUEFOU TIR 598,4 604,1 0,0 2

57 NEYRINCK Sabrina D 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 601,2 0,0 1

58 DEPRET Marie-Therese D2 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 604,8 597,3 0,0 2

59 CHEVALLIER BIERNACKIElise D 20.74.148 LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE 595,9 605,8 0,0 2

60 MILLARD Charlotte D 17.86.044 C.S. SMARVES 598,5 602,5 0,0 2

61 BOUTEILLER Marie-Christine D 1.68.270 S.T. RIEDISHEIM 598,9 601,8 0,0 2

62 CHAMPAGNE Aurélie D 10.95.630 CIBLE FRANCONVIL. 600,3 599,4 0,0 2

63 OTTMANN Tania D 1.67.035 CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM 597,3 602,0 0,0 2

64 TROTTIER Eline D 5.49.016 E.T.S.L. 607,0 592,2 0,0 2

65 HOULMONT Catherine D 8.51.292 S.C. MESNILOIS 597,7 600,1 0,0 2

66 CAPELLE Gabrielle D 10.94.565 T.S. PERREUX 601,1 596,7 0,0 2

67 FREY Camille D 1.67.116 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 604,7 593,1 0,0 2

68 VERNIOLLE Marie-Lou D 19.09.099 S.T. PAMIERS 602,6 594,7 0,0 2

69 TANCHOUX Estelle D 7.36.060 A.C.S. BUZANCAIS 607,1 588,6 0,0 2

70 BARDEY Mylène D 23.25.164 S.T. BESANCON 600,1 595,6 0,0 2

71 AUGER Véronique D2 7.45.274 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 599,3 596,4 0,0 2

72 RENE Anne-Isabelle D 10.77.080 AMICALE TIR CHENOU 598,7 596,6 0,0 2

73 EMONIDES Léa D 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 599,5 594,8 0,0 2

74 PION Emilie D 16.60.005 CIBLE CLERMONTOISE 597,1 0,0 1

75 BARBE Gwendoline D 6.35.002 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 596,2 597,9 0,0 2

76 CARRIERE Céline D 19.31.080 TIR VALLEE DE L'HERS 594,9 598,9 0,0 2

77 ROBIN Thifaine D 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 602,1 591,4 0,0 2

78 ROMANG Sylvie D 12.57.015 S.T.S. DIEUZE 597,8 595,1 0,0 2

79 GADDI Elise D 10.77.847 T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX 594,7 598,0 0,0 2

80 FANTON Nathalie D2 18.05.089 E.S. BRIANCONNAISE 595,4 0,0 1

81 MAGNETTO Chloé D 10.75.942 C.S.L. NLLE FRANCE 583,9 602,7 0,0 2

82 HOCHET Chantal D3 10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 592,9 0,0 1

83 WOLFF Nadine D 1.67.032 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 598,5 586,3 0,0 2

84 FRICK Ophelie D 23.25.166 S.T. MONTBELIARD 587,3 596,3 0,0 2

85 STARCK Caroline D 1.67.420 S.T. MELSHEIM 600,6 582,8 0,0 2

86 VASSEUR WERWINSKI Michèle D3 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 591,4 589,4 0,0 2
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87 BALLERIN Thein-Gi D 10.78.773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 589,8 0,0 1

88 COLLINET Enora D 17.86.044 C.S. SMARVES 592,1 584,1 0,0 2

89 GRANDCLEMENT Aurore D 23.39.278 T.S. DU HAUT-JURA 587,4 0,0 1

90 LOUREIRO Diana D 7.18.296 T.S.C. ST-AMANDOIS 583,7 590,7 0,0 2

91 GUILLERAND Hélène D 10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 585,6 0,0 1

92 DUFRENOIS Séverine D 15.59.166 CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE 583,1 586,4 0,0 2

93 BOULEGUE Catherine D2 13.69.147 TIREURS SUISSES LYON 587,0 582,3 0,0 2

94 DROPSY Solveig D 20.73.010 CHEVALIERS TIREURS 583,4 0,0 1

95 DURANTET Fanny D2 7.36.272 TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS 580,2 0,0 1

96 MARTINEZ Alysson D 18.13.180 C.T. TARASCON 577,1 582,0 0,0 2

97 HERMANT CHAUPIN Emmanuelle D2 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 579,5 0,0 1

98 HERMANT CHAUPIN Emmanuelle D2 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 579,5 0,0 1

99 LISSARDY Carole D 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 582,7 570,9 0,0 2

100 PERDRIEL Miléna D 10.75.942 C.S.L. NLLE FRANCE 573,9 0,0 1

101 COLLIN Marie-Madeleine D3 10.93.400 U.S. POLICE BOBIGNY 572,5 0,0 1

102 JOSLAIN Sandra D 17.17.153 LES MOUETTES 569,0 572,8 0,0 2

103 MATHEWS Sylvia D2 10.95.630 CIBLE FRANCONVIL. 569,6 0,0 1

104 BEAUVOIS Marie-Paule D2 15.62.037 CARABINIERS D'ARTOIS 569,3 0,0 1

105 SAINTENAC Fabienne D 3.43.005 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 567,7 0,0 1

106 MINOIS Stéphanie D 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 565,6 0,0 1

107 MACREZ Isabelle D2 10.92.252 SOURIRE DE CLICHY 558,5 0,0 1

108 CLAUZIER Christelle D 3.43.005 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 556,5 0,0 1

109 REGNIER Isabelle D2 3.43.005 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 547,2 547,0 0,0 2

110 ACHOTEGUI Nathalie D 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 543,5 0,0 1

111 MAHIEU Catherine D2 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 542,0 0,0 1

112 KOSARSKAYA Ekaterina D 10.75.942 C.S.L. NLLE FRANCE 528,6 0,0 1
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1 NIEWADA Inès JF2 15.59.128 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 620,7 613,0 620,9 620,7 617,1 617,9 612,9 615,7 622,2 619,3 9 612,9 613

2 WINTENBERGER Emilie JF3 12.57.210 S.E.T. BITCHE 616,1 608,0 616,2 599,4 609,3 622,3 619,5 621,6 622,7 618,2 9 599,4 608

3 MILLIERE Julie JF1 1.67.032 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 612,9 598,5 614,8 612,9 616,8 619,3 609,3 613,6 619,2 615,6 9 598,5 609,3

4 BAILLY SALINS Mélody JF2 23.39.278 T.S. DU HAUT-JURA 610,1 617,5 598,5 609,6 613,4 612,7 5 598,5

5 GASSER Anne JF1 1.67.116 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 602,1 608,3 613,9 611,2 614,3 615,3 612,6 6 602,1

6 LATIL Marine JF3 9.83.164 S.T. TOULON 611,6 606,4 613,6 613,6 604,3 615,8 614,5 604,2 609,3 612,1 9 604,2 604,3

7 SIMON Manon JF3 3.43.005 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 612,3 610,6 610,2 616,9 608,6 609,7 604,6 612,8 608,0 611,6 9 604,6 608

8 ROBERT Ingrid JF3 11.66.090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 609,6 609,9 612,6 610,7 3

9 GOMEZ Judith JF1 19.12.057 S.T.C. MILLAVOISE 607,6 606,3 613,7 607,6 600,5 597,6 603,0 612,6 607,4 617,6 611,5 609,7 11 597,6 600,5

10 BORDET Jade CF2 20.74.151 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 589,4 603,9 602,8 607,5 619,6 607,2 604,3 612,4 612,6 609,6 9 589,4 602,8

11 STORAI Lisandra JF1 26.20.208 T.C. BEVINCO BASTIA 607,4 604,9 612,4 608,2 3

12 MARIEL Lucile CF3 10.78.978 A.S.T. POISSY 590,0 600,8 601,3 582,9 607,8 610,5 616,2 606,6 606,3 607,1 9 582,9 590

13 VOUILLOT Alicia JF2 23.25.147 S.T. PONTARLIER 612,7 608,9 596,6 606,1 3

14 PICARD Justine CF2 1.67.246 R.C. STRASBOURG 609,0 598,0 592,7 598,2 611,2 604,1 5 592,7

15 PIN Constance JF2 4.71.126 STEP CHALON/SAONE 602,4 604,8 602,8 604,7 603,7 4

16 REMOND Lyne JF1 4.21.005 S.T. VENAREY LAUMES 601,7 600,5 602,1 609,8 603,5 4

17 BOGARD Floriane CF3 12.88.139 S.T. NEUFCHATEAU 599,5 603,2 601,4 598,6 609,5 603,4 5 598,6

18 GIUFFRA Julie CF3 9.06.085 A.S.C. TURBIASQUE 598,8 603,8 608,3 595,0 600,1 602,8 5 595

19 EVENOT Noellie JF2 1.67.116 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 603,4 600,2 600,1 590,3 598,7 602,8 607,0 602,0 7 590,3

20 CHARMET Pauline JF3 13.69.050 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 604,9 606,2 590,9 600,7 3

21 ROUSSELLE Laura-Jeanne JF1 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 591,1 598,4 603,7 601,8 606,8 591,7 600,5 6 591,1

22 AUDUC Claire-Emeline JF1 10.95.259 AVENIR SURVILLIERS 597,0 600,5 601,9 599,8 3

23 CREUSAT Laura CF3 12.88.404 S.T. REMIREMONT 598,5 589,3 604,5 603,8 599,0 4

24 FERRIOL Florence CF3 3.43.005 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 583,2 598,8 605,5 602,5 597,5 4

25 HERMANT Marine JF2 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 603,5 587,2 598,1 596,3 3

26 MOMBERT Claire CF3 12.57.100 S.T. NITTING 584,9 584,6 612,9 594,1 3

27 VENTURA Léa JF1 1.67.222 FRATERNELLE SAALOISE 601,8 584,5 594,5 593,6 3

28 MOIGNOT Amélie CF3 10.92.895 STE COURBEVOISIENNE 587,7 597,5 593,8 593,3 593,1 4

29 KRUMM Clémentine CF2 1.67.393 S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN 590,1 600,6 596,0 583,1 592,5 4

30 BOILEVE Estelle JF2 4.89.008 C.T.V.S.T. 602,8 577,5 594,0 591,4 3

31 PINATEAU Audrey CF3 7.36.272 TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS 591,3 585,9 595,5 590,9 3

32 VAYRETTE Mélissa CF2 10.91.497 E.G. ETAMPOISE 592,9 590,1 588,7 590,6 3

33 JEANNOT Marine CF1 8.10.010 AVANT GARDE TROYES 586,9 575,7 609,1 590,6 3

34 CAFFARATTI Marine CF2 9.83.164 S.T. TOULON 596,7 596,8 577,9 590,5 3

35 DE TIESENHAUSEN Alexandra JF2 10.92.895 STE COURBEVOISIENNE 590,0 594,3 586,1 590,1 3

36 MIRANDA Nahia JF1 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 595,9 595,9 578,2 582,5 588,1 4

37 ALLEZARD Justine CF1 3.43.002 T.S. BRIVADOIS 583,1 593,1 578,4 582,5 589,0 572,5 599,3 587,6 7 572,5

38 CASQUINHA Léa CF2 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 586,4 588,4 591,8 579,2 586,5 4

39 SCHELL Agathange CF3 20.74.151 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 572,3 578,2 587,1 594,4 595,8 571,5 583,0 585,1 7 571,5

40 DIDIER Gaëlle CF1 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 586,3 577,3 591,7 585,1 3

41 GOMEZ Emilie MF2 19.31.022 38SP T.S MERENVIELLE 577,8 578,1 594,4 583,4 3

42 VUEZ Flora CF1 23.25.147 S.T. PONTARLIER 584,8 589,0 576,4 583,4 3

43 BRETON Julie CF1 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 570,0 567,6 595,9 574,8 591,5 583,1 5 567,6
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44 CECILIA Lauryne JF3 11.30.013 GAZELEC NIMES 575,8 591,1 582,0 583,0 3

45 LANGREE Mathilde JF2 10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 575,5 584,6 587,3 582,5 3

46 GUICHARD Marine MF2 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 575,3 585,0 585,6 582,0 3

47 NABONNAND Elodie CF2 3.43.005 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 584,4 593,5 584,2 564,6 581,7 4

48 GUICHARD Cloe CF2 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 587,6 581,2 574,6 581,1 3

49 FREZARD Julie JF3 23.90.276 A.S.M. BELFORTAINE 575,6 567,5 600,3 581,1 3

50 BOURGUIGNON Daphnée CF2 7.36.309 U.S. BRION 577,1 586,8 575,2 579,7 3

51 NEUFELD Fanny CF1 12.57.210 S.E.T. BITCHE 574,2 575,7 588,9 579,6 3

52 WILLOT Louisa CF2 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 585,2 571,4 580,9 579,2 3

53 ROGER Léa CF1 14.27.112 ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 593,9 558,1 580,8 577,6 3

54 BOULONGNE Mélanie JF1 16.80.005 C.T. ROYEN 581,8 574,0 573,1 576,3 3

55 BOULAY Chloé CF1 7.36.272 TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS 574,4 566,8 586,9 576,0 3

56 ERDMANN Emmanuelle MF2 1.67.246 R.C. STRASBOURG 579,6 569,6 578,3 575,8 3

57 FLEURY Candice CF1 14.27.112 ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 579,9 553,7 577,3 570,3 3

58 MICHEL Constance CF2 3.43.002 T.S. BRIVADOIS 562,8 577,8 564,4 568,3 3

59 CISNAL Charlotte CF3 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 562,5 556,3 564,1 561,0 3

60 ROUCHONNAT Charlotte CF3 3.63.060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 563,6 567,0 545,8 558,8 3

61 GUILLOT Noémie CF1 8.51.154 S.T. REIMS 521,0 575,6 578,5 558,4 3

62 BAYARD Marie-Amelie JF1 15.59.236 C.O. TRITHOISE 603,0 605,4 0,0 2

63 LESAINT Cyndie JF3 16.60.035 ESCOPETTE PICARDE 609,0 599,4 0,0 2

64 NIQUET MORILLON Isis JF1 17.86.113 C.C. MONTMORILLON 605,4 599,9 0,0 2

65 HEYER Céline CF2 1.68.341 S.T. 1889 COLMAR 603,6 594,8 0,0 2

66 GOFFART Alexia JF1 15.59.236 C.O. TRITHOISE 597,8 600,1 0,0 2

67 DAMBRIN Julie CF2 10.94.370 C.T. SUCY 601,3 595,5 0,0 2

68 BOUQUILLON Mélanie JF1 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 601,0 594,6 0,0 2

69 BAUNARD Manon JF1 10.77.080 AMICALE TIR CHENOU 599,3 596,2 0,0 2

70 GUILLOT Alexane JF1 14.14.060 N.S.T. VIRE 599,6 592,7 0,0 2

71 TROTTIER Marie JF2 5.49.016 E.T.S.L. 595,3 596,5 0,0 2

72 JEANMONNOT LAURENTLou JF1 23.25.147 S.T. PONTARLIER 597,0 593,4 0,0 2

73 MARQUES Lucie CF2 3.43.002 T.S. BRIVADOIS 594,0 0,0 1

74 OLIVIER Clarisse JF1 8.52.119 C.S. BRAGARDS 592,2 595,3 0,0 2

75 VALLAT Marie-Andréa JF2 7.18.296 T.S.C. ST-AMANDOIS 595,1 591,9 0,0 2

76 LORCIN Maylie JF1 12.55.279 LA BARISIENNE 587,6 599,3 0,0 2

77 UNGERER Mathilde CF3 1.67.039 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 597,8 588,6 0,0 2

78 FABRE Suzon JF1 23.39.278 T.S. DU HAUT-JURA 595,7 590,6 0,0 2

79 BOUCHON Sarah JF2 3.63.259 T.S. RIOMOIS 586,6 598,3 0,0 2

80 BOUR Manon JF3 12.54.305 S.T. BRIEY 590,6 593,9 0,0 2

81 PIERSON Marine JF3 9.06.186 T.C. DE NICE 591,9 592,4 0,0 2

82 TESSA Aurore CF3 20.26.003 T.S. BEAUMONTOIS 600,7 583,5 0,0 2

83 BAILEY Charlene CF3 20.74.059 C.T. RUMILLIENS 593,2 588,6 0,0 2

84 CARLIER Océane CF3 15.59.236 C.O. TRITHOISE 592,4 589,4 0,0 2

85 BOURGUIGNON Chloé JF2 7.36.309 U.S. BRION 592,5 589,0 0,0 2

86 TOMASINI Agnes CF2 19.31.034 C.T. BLAGNACAIS 595,7 585,6 0,0 2
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87 JUNG Pauline JF3 1.67.398 S.T. UHLWILLER 588,2 592,5 0,0 2

88 BREUIL Marie-Amélie CF3 27.19.159 S.T. BRIVISTE 584,5 594,1 0,0 2

89 MARQUES Clara JF2 3.43.002 T.S. BRIVADOIS 590,6 586,1 0,0 2

90 MULLER Marie JF3 12.57.005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 588,3 0,0 1

91 BENIT Léa CF2 5.44.001 S.T. MICHELOISE 596,3 580,0 0,0 2

92 LACAILLE Ophelie JF3 5.85.043 S. T. F. 591,8 584,2 0,0 2

93 VUILLEMIN Pauline JF1 23.25.147 S.T. PONTARLIER 590,6 584,2 0,0 2

94 DANTEUILLE Marie CF3 16.80.020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 585,7 588,9 0,0 2

95 GRANDVILLAIN Marjorie JF3 7.45.170 FRATERNELLE DE TIGY 580,3 593,8 0,0 2

96 BEAUBOUCHEZ Fiona CF1 9.06.107 T.S. ANTIBES 586,9 0,0 1

97 WATRELOT Gaëlle JF1 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 580,3 593,0 0,0 2

98 TORRES Sarah JF3 8.08.281 U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE 588,5 584,7 0,0 2

99 VALLIN Camille JF2 15.62.037 CARABINIERS D'ARTOIS 593,7 579,0 0,0 2

100 AVELINE Amélie MF1 23.25.147 S.T. PONTARLIER 586,3 0,0 1

101 KONIECZNY Pauline CF2 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 586,1 0,0 1

102 DURAND Elodie CF2 4.71.126 STEP CHALON/SAONE 585,9 0,0 1

103 DELAPORTE Lucie JF1 10.78.773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 580,4 591,0 0,0 2

104 AMRAOUI Jade CF2 1.67.039 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 584,6 586,4 0,0 2

105 TOURNIER Emilie JF1 23.25.145 USPV PONT DE ROIDE 586,7 581,4 0,0 2

106 VUEZ Suzy CF3 23.25.147 S.T. PONTARLIER 580,5 587,4 0,0 2

107 DEMANGE Margaux CF3 17.86.044 C.S. SMARVES 582,5 581,9 0,0 2

108 MAURIERES Marine CF2 19.32.154 MOUSQUETAIRES GASCON 579,9 582,6 0,0 2

109 CHEVAL Mathilde CF3 20.26.003 T.S. BEAUMONTOIS 580,9 581,4 0,0 2

110 SIX Julie JF2 10.95.999 S.T. PONTOISE 578,1 581,1 0,0 2

111 LAUSTRIAT Chloé CF1 4.58.065 TIR SPORTIF LUZY 573,5 584,8 0,0 2

112 PROST-ROMAND Manon CF2 23.39.278 T.S. DU HAUT-JURA 578,9 576,8 0,0 2

113 SMAGGHE Amélie JF2 8.10.010 AVANT GARDE TROYES 578,2 575,6 0,0 2

114 CRETIN-MAITENAZ Julie CF1 23.39.278 T.S. DU HAUT-JURA 576,7 0,0 1

115 VAIRET Jade JF1 18.84.004 T.S. APTESIEN 580,5 572,1 0,0 2

116 FAIVRE Inès CF2 23.25.147 S.T. PONTARLIER 575,9 0,0 1

117 EYMA Aurore CF3 10.77.850 ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. 575,9 0,0 1

118 BRAC Shirley JF1 10.95.991 A.S. TIR ROISSY 575,5 0,0 1

119 SEIGLAND Charlotte JF1 3.43.002 T.S. BRIVADOIS 574,9 0,0 1

120 KLEIN Larissa-Maria JF2 12.57.210 S.E.T. BITCHE 574,6 574,7 0,0 2

121 MANATA Cassandra CF3 15.59.236 C.O. TRITHOISE 580,2 567,3 0,0 2

122 BOISSERIE Liona JF1 3.63.138 U.S. ISSOIRIENNE 554,9 592,6 0,0 2

123 BARTHELEMY Aurélie JF1 7.36.309 U.S. BRION 570,8 575,8 0,0 2

124 LEGER Colhyne MF2 7.36.272 TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS 581,5 563,2 0,0 2

125 GRANDCLEMENT Florine CF2 23.39.278 T.S. DU HAUT-JURA 570,3 0,0 1

126 DELMORAL Anne-Laure JF2 7.36.309 U.S. BRION 569,7 0,0 1

127 GUYON Julie JF2 10.78.980 CSA BA107 S-LT DORME 561,5 577,4 0,0 2

128 BREGNARD Elise CF3 15.62.306 A.C. ST-MARTIN LAERT 567,0 0,0 1

129 MENOU Clarisse CF1 10.92.895 STE COURBEVOISIENNE 564,2 0,0 1
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130 SCHILLING Chloé CF2 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 563,9 0,0 1

131 GIRARD Agathe CF1 7.41.044 ABEILLE DES AYDES 563,1 0,0 1

132 MORERE Alisée JF1 19.09.099 S.T. PAMIERS 574,8 548,8 0,0 2

133 FREIS Amély CF1 12.57.210 S.E.T. BITCHE 561,8 0,0 1

134 LEFEBVRE Morgane CF3 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 561,6 0,0 1

135 FRUCHART Céline CF3 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 560,8 0,0 1

136 FERAT Eloane CF2 19.31.086 C.T. SAINT-GAUDINOIS 558,4 0,0 1

137 BOUDIN Noémie CF2 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 555,5 0,0 1

138 TANCHE Noémie JF2 10.91.653 LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON 566,4 536,9 0,0 2

139 DUVAL Lucie CF2 7.37.009 A.T. DESCARTES 548,3 0,0 1

140 ARGOUT Iloane CF1 7.36.075 T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS 547,2 0,0 1

141 SIBERCHICOT Lisa MF2 23.39.278 T.S. DU HAUT-JURA 540,6 0,0 1

142 URWICZ Tatiana CF3 10.95.991 A.S. TIR ROISSY 540,3 0,0 1

143 SERRETTE Lisa MF2 23.39.278 T.S. DU HAUT-JURA 537,8 0,0 1

144 MAETZ Sophie JF1 10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 536,7 0,0 1

145 GIRAUD Clara MF2 23.39.278 T.S. DU HAUT-JURA 505,1 0,0 1
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1 BRIZE Laurence D 3.43.005 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 580 575 576 589 580 585 579 575 584 577 581 581,2 11 575 575

2 FAYOLLE Marie D 3.43.005 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 579 585 576 575 578 579 581 577 579 579,7 9 575 576

3 MATTE Romane D 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 581 572 573 572 575 584 567 570 574 566 575,1 10 566 567

4 OLRY Jennifer D 8.10.028 A.T. STE-SAVINE 567 580 569 571 577 575 569 574 574,3 8 567 569

5 HUARD Samira D 14.61.014 A.T.C.P. ALENCON 572 569 571 578 558 566 572 583 574,2 8 558 566

6 MUGLER Marine D 1.67.032 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 578 568 575 575 567 570 567 578 574,0 8 567 567

7 CHEVANCE Aurélie D 5.49.003 ANGERS TIR SPORTIF 574 563 578 563 569,5 4

8 MANZAGOL Emilie D 3.63.060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 555 556 564 552 557 564 568 559 561,3 8 552 555

9 GNONI Chloe D 9.06.107 T.S. ANTIBES 568 562 552 560,7 3

10 WAGNER Océane D 16.60.071 FRATERNELLE CUVILLY 568 550 549 565 559 560,5 5 549

11 ARDELET Céline D 7.36.309 U.S. BRION 560 543 569 557,3 3

12 TOUSSAINT Sabrina D 12.88.513 S.L. VINCEENS S.T. 559 546 574 545 556,0 4

13 ROY Marie D 10.78.773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 551 539 564 567 555,3 4

14 GOUBIER Audrey D 11.34.078 A.T. AGATHOISE 547 548 543 568 557 555,0 5 543

15 PAIMBLANC Nolwenn D 10.92.252 SOURIRE DE CLICHY 554 544 552 550,0 3

16 BERGERET TOURNIER Maud D 19.12.057 S.T.C. MILLAVOISE 556 545 542 549 547 549,3 5 542

17 JAUBERT Laurene D 10.91.655 C.T. PALAISEAU 547 554 542 547,7 3

18 HOCHET Chantal D3 10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 547 523 505 525 537 533,0 5 505

19 CARDOT Pascale D2 3.63.221 S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD 538 522 537 523 530,0 4

20 PION Emilie D 16.60.005 CIBLE CLERMONTOISE 525 527 524 525,3 3

21 MAGNERON Laetitia D 23.25.164 S.T. BESANCON 518 510 518 527 518,3 4

22 ROBERT Sarah D 17.17.153 LES MOUETTES 575 568 0,0 2

23 TROTTIER Eline D 5.49.016 E.T.S.L. 565 564 0,0 2

24 GIGON Marie-Laure D 23.25.005 A.T. PLATEAU MAICHE 564 562 0,0 2

25 CHUARD Christine D 10.92.252 SOURIRE DE CLICHY 562 564 0,0 2

26 ORTIGIER Virginie D 7.45.274 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 563 559 0,0 2

27 GIANNINI Lena D 12.55.279 LA BARISIENNE 562 559 0,0 2

28 ROBIN Thifaine D 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 562 559 0,0 2

29 GUERIN Elodie D 5.44.012 CARQUEFOU TIR 557 562 0,0 2

30 SCHLEISS Marie-Céline D 1.67.246 R.C. STRASBOURG 562 556 0,0 2

31 DURAND Tiphaine D 10.91.222 TIR DU HUREPOIX 559 551 0,0 2

32 GAUTIER Laura D 15.62.021 A.L. D'ARQUES 554 551 0,0 2

33 BISTON Agathe D 8.51.154 S.T. REIMS 552 0,0 1

34 NAAS Emmanuelle D 1.67.032 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 560 541 0,0 2

35 BARDEY Mylène D 23.25.164 S.T. BESANCON 550 550 0,0 2

36 MERCIER Céline D 15.62.021 A.L. D'ARQUES 542 557 0,0 2

37 FREY Camille D 1.67.116 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 562 536 0,0 2

38 SCHAMMEL Nathalie D 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 537 560 0,0 2

39 OTTMANN Tania D 1.67.035 CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM 549 548 0,0 2

40 ALTHUSER Véronique D 12.55.279 LA BARISIENNE 550 546 0,0 2
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41 CHAMPAGNE Aurélie D 10.95.630 CIBLE FRANCONVIL. 540 549 0,0 2

42 ROMANG Sylvie D 12.57.015 S.T.S. DIEUZE 544 540 0,0 2

43 STANCZAK Carole D 16.60.071 FRATERNELLE CUVILLY 535 549 0,0 2

44 LEGRAND Cathline D 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 555 526 0,0 2

45 TRIOUX Marlène D 16.60.071 FRATERNELLE CUVILLY 536 541 0,0 2

46 MAGNETTO Chloé D 10.75.942 C.S.L. NLLE FRANCE 545 531 0,0 2

47 DOUSPIS Mélanie D 3.43.005 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 538 0,0 1

48 DAVID Elena D 10.93.811 S.D.T. MONTREUIL 528 547 0,0 2

49 KOENIGUER Elsa D 1.67.246 R.C. STRASBOURG 547 528 0,0 2

50 HOEFFEL Laurianne D 12.88.513 S.L. VINCEENS S.T. 531 542 0,0 2

51 FRICK Ophelie D 23.25.166 S.T. MONTBELIARD 525 547 0,0 2

52 DUBIN Isabelle D2 5.44.012 CARQUEFOU TIR 528 542 0,0 2

53 CHAMPAGNE Aurélie D 10.95.630 CIBLE FRANCONVIL. 536 534 0,0 2

54 ROMECKI Victoria D 10.95.999 S.T. PONTOISE 538 530 0,0 2

55 FISCHER Delphine D 8.10.028 A.T. STE-SAVINE 530 536 0,0 2

56 FISCHER Delphine D 8.10.028 A.T. STE-SAVINE 530 536 0,0 2

57 DETROYAT Béatrice D 20.73.190 T.O. SAVOISIEN 532 0,0 1

58 CARPENTIER Agnès D 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 540 523 0,0 2

59 VERNIOLLE Marie-Lou D 19.09.099 S.T. PAMIERS 532 531 0,0 2

60 MARIE Charlotte D 4.58.065 TIR SPORTIF LUZY 523 538 0,0 2

61 RUHL Carole D 1.67.032 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 531 527 0,0 2

62 KERIVEL Karine D 9.83.040 C.S.A. MED 529 0,0 1

63 SENEGAS Camille D 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 524 529 0,0 2

64 HUBERT Amandine D 15.62.021 A.L. D'ARQUES 537 515 0,0 2

65 MAZERT Mathilde D 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 526 0,0 1

66 BARBE Gwendoline D 6.35.002 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 523 525 0,0 2

67 VENANT Aline D 7.45.170 FRATERNELLE DE TIGY 515 531 0,0 2

68 KNOLL Aurélie D 1.67.004 A.S.C.S. 1927 540 506 0,0 2

69 MORTELETTE Isabelle D 19.81.005 T.S. LAGRAVOIS 519 521 0,0 2

70 CAVALLI Imène D 18.13.311 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 515 523 0,0 2

71 GEROME Valérie D2 7.41.232 S.M.S. ROMORANTIN 516 520 0,0 2

72 DAVID Fabienne-Corine D2 10.93.811 S.D.T. MONTREUIL 516 514 0,0 2

73 BRUSON Charlotte D 4.21.092 A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON 516 502 0,0 2

74 LISSARDY Carole D 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 517 495 0,0 2

75 CAPELLE Gabrielle D 10.94.565 T.S. PERREUX 517 494 0,0 2

76 THIRIOUX Laurence D2 7.45.020 USMTIR ST-DENIS-VAL 497 0,0 1

77 LOUREIRO Diana D 7.18.296 T.S.C. ST-AMANDOIS 496 470 0,0 2

78 GUILLERAND Hélène D 10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 469 0,0 1

79 VASSEUR Amelie D 16.80.020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 458 452 0,0 2

80 BERTIN Barbara D 10.94.565 T.S. PERREUX 386 0,0 1
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1 WINTENBERGER Emilie JF3 12.57.210 S.E.T. BITCHE 572 574 575 573 569 568 578 580 578 582 576,5 10 568 569

2 NIEWADA Inès JF2 15.59.128 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 572 554 567 571 563 579 561 571 573 570,9 9 554 561

3 GOMEZ Judith JF1 19.12.057 S.T.C. MILLAVOISE 557 563 571 563 583 571 569 569 559 567 573 567 570 579 570,4 14 557 559

4 SIMON Manon JF3 3.43.005 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 568 572 569 573 562 566 568 575 564 569 562 569,3 11 562 562

5 STORAI Lisandra JF1 26.20.208 T.C. BEVINCO BASTIA 557 567 573 565,7 3

6 BORDET Jade CF2 20.74.151 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 561 554 549 557 573 566 563 561 575 565,1 9 549 554

7 ROBERT Ingrid JF3 11.66.090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 560 564 569 565 564,5 4

8 EVENOT Noellie JF2 1.67.116 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 556 553 557 568 575 557 565 562 564,0 8 553 556

9 LATIL Marine JF3 9.83.164 S.T. TOULON 552 562 562 574 574 558 562 559 554 560 563,9 10 552 554

10 PIN Constance JF2 4.71.126 STEP CHALON/SAONE 557 557 565 564 557 547 563 575 563,5 8 547 557

11 MILLIERE Julie JF1 1.67.032 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 567 552 563 558 558 565 555 568 560 561 558 562,0 11 552 555

12 GASSER Anne JF1 1.67.116 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 549 565 560 561 547 559 563 562 561,7 8 547 549

13 FERRIOL Florence CF3 3.43.005 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 554 543 554 560 560 562 568 559,7 7 543

14 GIUFFRA Julie CF3 9.06.085 A.S.C. TURBIASQUE 541 534 563 562 566 558,0 5 534

15 BOGARD Floriane CF3 12.88.139 S.T. NEUFCHATEAU 559 562 554 554 554 553 556,6 6 553

16 VENTURA Léa JF1 1.67.222 FRATERNELLE SAALOISE 551 573 541 555,0 3

17 REMOND Lyne JF1 4.21.005 S.T. VENAREY LAUMES 564 561 545 549 554,8 4

18 BAILLY SALINS Mélody JF2 23.39.278 T.S. DU HAUT-JURA 560 557 541 550 548 553,8 5 541

19 LESAINT Cyndie JF3 16.60.035 ESCOPETTE PICARDE 553 559 549 553,7 3

20 BOURGUIGNON Chloé JF2 7.36.309 U.S. BRION 552 551 537 553 552 552,0 5 537

21 CREUSAT Laura CF3 12.88.404 S.T. REMIREMONT 545 552 540 545 557 549,8 5 540

22 VOUILLOT Alicia JF2 23.25.147 S.T. PONTARLIER 551 552 533 549 546,3 4

23 PICARD Justine CF2 1.67.246 R.C. STRASBOURG 517 540 556 540 549 546,3 5 517

24 MARIEL Lucile CF3 10.78.978 A.S.T. POISSY 547 530 543 542 162 555 548 544,2 7 162

25 AUDUC Claire-Emeline JF1 10.95.259 AVENIR SURVILLIERS 550 537 545 544,0 3

26 ROUSSELLE Laura-Jeanne JF1 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 538 551 542 539 542,5 4

27 MARQUES Clara JF2 3.43.002 T.S. BRIVADOIS 549 538 535 540,7 3

28 NABONNAND Elodie CF2 3.43.005 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 542 526 540 549 545 511 540,4 6 511

29 KRUMM Clémentine CF2 1.67.393 S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN 538 535 539 549 540,3 4

30 GOMEZ Emilie MF2 19.31.022 38SP T.S MERENVIELLE 525 492 538 543 548 538,5 5 492

31 ALLEZARD Justine CF1 3.43.002 T.S. BRIVADOIS 526 488 520 556 544 548 536 538,3 7 488

32 BOILEVE Estelle JF2 4.89.008 C.T.V.S.T. 541 523 542 535,3 3

33 BOURGUIGNON Daphnée CF2 7.36.309 U.S. BRION 532 530 530 530,7 3

34 LANGREE Mathilde JF2 10.78.003 T.N. VERSAILLES 531 514 544 529,7 3

35 CAFFARATTI Marine CF2 9.83.164 S.T. TOULON 522 535 519 525,3 3

36 EYMA Aurore CF3 10.77.850 ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. 536 530 508 524,7 3

37 CECILIA Lauryne JF3 11.30.013 GAZELEC NIMES 510 530 534 524,7 3

38 MIRANDA Nahia JF1 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 523 510 516 517 516,5 4

39 SCHELL Agathange CF3 20.74.151 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 513 499 514 513 524 510 509 513,8 7 499

40 BOISSERIE Liona JF1 3.63.138 U.S. ISSOIRIENNE 507 519 514 515 513,8 4
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41 DELMORAL Anne-Laure JF2 7.36.309 U.S. BRION 519 497 519 511,7 3

42 CASQUINHA Léa CF2 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 509 508 509 516 510,5 4

43 GIRARD Agathe CF1 7.41.044 ABEILLE DES AYDES 474 521 520 523 509,5 4

44 MICHEL Constance CF2 3.43.002 T.S. BRIVADOIS 487 524 522 506 492 502 509,2 6 487

45 CISNAL Charlotte CF3 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 498 512 484 497 520 506,8 5 484

46 BOUQUILLON Mélanie JF1 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 550 551 0,0 2

47 TROTTIER Marie JF2 5.49.016 E.T.S.L. 555 539 0,0 2

48 BAYARD Marie-Amelie JF1 15.59.236 C.O. TRITHOISE 545 545 0,0 2

49 MOMBERT Claire CF3 12.57.100 S.T. NITTING 544 0,0 1

50 BAUNARD Manon JF1 10.77.080 AMICALE TIR CHENOU 536 547 0,0 2

51 OLIVIER Clarisse JF1 8.52.119 C.S. BRAGARDS 546 533 0,0 2

52 DE TIESENHAUSEN Alexandra JF2 10.92.895 STE COURBEVOISIENNE 531 542 0,0 2

53 GOFFART Alexia JF1 15.59.236 C.O. TRITHOISE 540 527 0,0 2

54 KONIECZNY Pauline CF2 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 524 539 0,0 2

55 NIQUET MORILLON Isis JF1 17.86.113 C.C. MONTMORILLON 533 528 0,0 2

56 HERMANT Marine JF2 15.62.111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 539 522 0,0 2

57 CARLIER Océane CF3 15.59.236 C.O. TRITHOISE 540 520 0,0 2

58 DE BONI Manon JF2 8.08.281 U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE 530 0,0 1

59 PINATEAU Audrey CF3 7.36.272 TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS 540 519 0,0 2

60 RATINAUD Manon CF2 23.25.145 USPV PONT DE ROIDE 530 526 0,0 2

61 NEUFELD Fanny CF1 12.57.210 S.E.T. BITCHE 528 0,0 1

62 UNGERER Mathilde CF3 1.67.039 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 523 532 0,0 2

63 BREUIL Marie-Amélie CF3 27.19.159 S.T. BRIVISTE 523 532 0,0 2

64 TORRES Sarah JF3 8.08.281 U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE 530 525 0,0 2

65 WATRELOT Gaëlle JF1 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 517 534 0,0 2

66 WILLOT Louisa CF2 15.59.070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 535 513 0,0 2

67 HEIM Maëlle CF3 1.67.039 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 532 513 0,0 2

68 TOURNIER Emilie JF1 23.25.145 USPV PONT DE ROIDE 506 530 0,0 2

69 GUICHARD Amélie CF3 23.25.222 S.T. D'AUDINCOURT 522 511 0,0 2

70 SMAGGHE Amélie JF2 8.10.010 AVANT GARDE TROYES 506 526 0,0 2

71 DAYDE Chloé JF2 19.31.022 38SP T.S MERENVIELLE 510 520 0,0 2

72 JUNG Pauline JF3 1.67.398 S.T. UHLWILLER 518 511 0,0 2

73 DANTEUILLE Marie CF3 16.80.020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 517 511 0,0 2

74 GUILLOT Alexane JF1 14.14.060 N.S.T. VIRE 522 506 0,0 2

75 LORCIN Maylie JF1 12.55.279 LA BARISIENNE 510 517 0,0 2

76 VALLAT Marie-Andréa JF2 7.18.296 T.S.C. ST-AMANDOIS 515 512 0,0 2

77 GUICHARD Cloe CF2 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 513 0,0 1

78 VUEZ Suzy CF3 23.25.147 S.T. PONTARLIER 518 507 0,0 2

79 CHEVAL Mathilde CF3 20.26.003 T.S. BEAUMONTOIS 498 526 0,0 2

80 BREGNARD Elise CF3 15.62.306 A.C. ST-MARTIN LAERT 515 508 0,0 2
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81 MANATA Cassandra CF3 15.59.236 C.O. TRITHOISE 516 505 0,0 2

82 SCHILLING Chloé CF2 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 510 0,0 1

83 DAMBRIN Julie CF2 10.94.370 C.T. SUCY 494 514 0,0 2

84 PROST-ROMAND Manon CF2 23.39.278 T.S. DU HAUT-JURA 495 510 0,0 2

85 BOUDIN Noémie CF2 20.26.137 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 502 0,0 1

86 KLEIN Larissa-Maria JF2 12.57.210 S.E.T. BITCHE 510 491 0,0 2

87 VAYRETTE Mélissa CF2 10.91.497 E.G. ETAMPOISE 486 505 0,0 2

88 TOMASINI Agnes CF2 19.31.034 C.T. BLAGNACAIS 489 495 0,0 2

89 DURAND Elodie CF2 4.71.126 STEP CHALON/SAONE 491 0,0 1

90 BRETON Julie CF1 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 469 512 0,0 2

91 MAURIERES Marine CF2 19.32.154 MOUSQUETAIRES GASCON 494 484 0,0 2

92 MULLER Marie JF3 12.57.005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 488 0,0 1

93 ARGOUT Iloane CF1 7.36.075 T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS 487 0,0 1

94 LHOTELLIER Léa CF2 16.80.020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 481 0,0 1

95 FREIS Amély CF1 12.57.210 S.E.T. BITCHE 480 0,0 1


